10

11

12

13

14

Employee
ID

6660

47272

1004772

1004706

1001571

97363

93739

29906

99169

90955

22603

4396

99264

99188

Faculty Recommended for Continuing Contract, 2025 - 2026

Worker Name

Job Profile

Ben-Ezzer, Raz Elazar Assistant Professor

Blackwood, Nadine

Budhathoki,
Parshuram

Cherfrere Previl,
Sandra

Clark, Rebecca

Dasent, Alana

Davis, Patricia A

Davis, Steven L

Donato, Robert A.

Gabner, Ryan J

Gains, David J

Hill, Bruce W

Khan, Shakira Ann

Lavi, Rebecca

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Supervisory
Organization

Central STEM IT (Faris,
Brian R (22497))

North STEM IT (McBee,
Mitch (1001152))

South Academics
Mathematics (Schubert,
Claus (1002398)
(Inherited))

IPS Criminal Justice
(Boulier, Wayne K
(62567) (Inherited))

Physical Science and
Wellness - Central

(Fisher, Latanya (99439))

North Business,

Accounting and Paralegal

Studies (Alphonse,
Patricia (91897))

Central Academics,
Mathematics (Kelly,
Andrea (1007366))

North Business,

Accounting and Paralegal

Studies (Alphonse,
Patricia (91897))

Central Academics,
Business Admin (Knopp,
David (1007245))

Health Sciences, EMT
North (Powell, Nora
(1978) (Inherited))

Health Sciences, EMT
Central (Powell, Nora
(1978) (Inherited))

Health Sciences, EMT
North (Powell, Nora
(1978) (Inherited))

North Academics
Biological/Physical
Science (Orridge, Jonelle
(97442))

Central Academics,
Mathematics (Kelly,
Andrea (1007366))

Recommended
Contract Renewal
for FY25-26

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract



15

16

17

18

19

20

Employee
ID

1002675 Nurse, Asha Kianga

97881

95124

1004321

1004723 Prince, Kieron Caleb

1001491

Faculty Recommended for Continuing Contract, 2025 - 2026

Worker Name

O'Bier, Summer

Pavanelli Pereira,
Renata

Price, Todd A

Schwab, Richard J

Job Profile

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Supervisory
Organization

North Academics
Biological/Physical
Science (Orridge, Jonelle
(97442))

Health Sciences, EMT
Central (Powell, Nora
(1978) (Inherited))

Central Academics
Reading & Comm (Bobb,
Rhonda (7894))

Online STEM IT (McBee,
Mitch (1001152))

Physical Science and
Wellness - Central
(Fisher, Latanya (99439))

Criminal Justice Training
and Public Safety
Education (Voss, Robert
R (1002484))

Recommended
Contract Renewal
for FY25-26

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract

Continuing Contract



