	Employee ID	Worker Name	Job Profile	Supervisory Organization	Recommended Contract Renewal for FY25-26
1	6660	Ben-Ezzer, Raz Elazar	Assistant Professor	Central STEM IT (Faris, Brian R (22497))	Continuing Contract
2	47272	Blackwood, Nadine	Assistant Professor	North STEM IT (McBee, Mitch (1001152))	Continuing Contract
3	1004772	Budhathoki, Parshuram	Assistant Professor	South Academics Mathematics (Schubert, Claus (1002398) (Inherited))	Continuing Contract
4	1004706	Cherfrere Previl, Sandra	Assistant Professor	IPS Criminal Justice (Boulier, Wayne K (62567) (Inherited))	Continuing Contract
5	1001571	Clark, Rebecca	Assistant Professor	Physical Science and Wellness - Central (Fisher, Latanya (99439))	Continuing Contract
6	97363	Dasent, Alana	Assistant Professor	North Business, Accounting and Paralegal Studies (Alphonse, Patricia (91897))	Continuing Contract
7	93739	Davis, Patricia A	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Mathematics (Kelly, Andrea (1007366))	Continuing Contract
8	29906	Davis, Steven L	Assistant Professor	North Business, Accounting and Paralegal Studies (Alphonse, Patricia (91897))	Continuing Contract
9	99169	Donato, Robert A.	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Business Admin (Knopp, David (1007245))	Continuing Contract
10	90955	Gabner, Ryan J	Assistant Professor	Health Sciences, EMT North (Powell, Nora (1978) (Inherited))	Continuing Contract
11	22603	Gains, David J	Instructor	Health Sciences, EMT Central (Powell, Nora (1978) (Inherited))	Continuing Contract
12	4396	Hill, Bruce W	Instructor	Health Sciences, EMT North (Powell, Nora (1978) (Inherited))	Continuing Contract
13	99264	Khan, Shakira Ann	Assistant Professor	North Academics Biological/Physical Science (Orridge, Jonelle (97442))	Continuing Contract
14	99188	Lavi, Rebecca	Assistant Professor	Central Academics, Mathematics (Kelly, Andrea (1007366))	Continuing Contract

Faculty Recommended for Continuing Contract, 2025 - 2026

	Employee ID	Worker Name	Job Profile	Supervisory Organization	Recommended Contract Renewal for FY25-26
15	1002675	Nurse, Asha Kianga	Assistant Professor	North Academics Biological/Physical Science (Orridge, Jonelle (97442))	Continuing Contract
16	97881	O'Bier, Summer	Instructor	Health Sciences, EMT Central (Powell, Nora (1978) (Inherited))	Continuing Contract
17	95124	Pavanelli Pereira, Renata	Assistant Professor	Central Academics Reading & Comm (Bobb, Rhonda (7894))	Continuing Contract
18	1004321	Price, Todd A	Assistant Professor	Online STEM IT (McBee, Mitch (1001152))	Continuing Contract
19	1004723	Prince, Kieron Caleb	Assistant Professor	Physical Science and Wellness - Central (Fisher, Latanya (99439))	Continuing Contract
20	1001491	Schwab, Richard J	Instructor	Criminal Justice Training and Public Safety Education (Voss, Robert R (1002484))	Continuing Contract